poi. zkratka nazev klubu

1

N oo bW

ZDAR
LANJ
OLOM
PRER
BRECL
FAFIN
ZLIN

COCHTANKLUB Zdar n.S.

SP LAGUNA Novy Ji¢in
KSP Olomouc
SKORPEN Prerov
NAUTILUS Breclav
FAST FINS CZ

NEMO Zlin

Cechy

Morava
region

Morava
Morava
Morava
Morava
Morava
Morava
Morava

Most
Zlin
5349 2087
4639 1640
3960 1519
3767 1359
3535 1278
3223 1404
849 614

Tabor

Liberec

Pferov Zdar
Celkem 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo

1477
1476
995
1417
1137
819
116

1785
1523
1446

991
1120
1000

119



